Which Canadian Hockey Team do you normally cheer for, first and foremost?

Total Male Female | Other/Pref 18-34 35-54 55+ <HS HS Post Sec | Univ Grad GenZ Millennial Gen X Boomer
er not to
answer
A B D E F G H I J K L M N
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1001 433 556 12 226 383 392 a2 159 374 426 93 293 297 318
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1001 484 505 12 281 346 373 146 276 335 243 124 288 280 308
88 28 60 - 31 26 30 17 20 32 19 16 26 19 26
Edmonton Oilers 9% 6% 12% - 11% 8% 8% 12% 7% 9% 8% 13% 9% 7% 8%
A *% * *
633 337 291 5 188 211 234 74 176 223 160 84 189 171 190
Another Canadian team (Net) 63% 70% 58% 45% 67% 61% 63% 51% 64% 67% 66% 67% 66% 61% 62%
B *k * *
73 46 27 - 22 39 12 5 24 16 28 8 31 25 10
Vancouver Canucks 7% 9% 5% - 8% 11% 3% 3% 9% 5% 12% 6% 11% 9% 3%
*x F * | * N N
43 29 13 1 12 9 22 2 11 20 10 1 15 8 19
Calgary Flames 4% 6% 3% 8% 4% 3% 6% 1% 4% 6% 4% 1% 5% 3% 6%
B *k * *
37 17 20 - 9 8 19 2 10 17 8 3 11 5 18
Winnipeg Jets 4% 3% 4% - 3% 2% 5% 1% 4% 5% 3% 2% 4% 2% 6%
*k * * M
25 11 14 - 4 9 12 4 8 8 6 - 6 8 11
Ottawa Senators 3% 2% 3% - 1% 3% 3% 2% 3% 2% 2% - 2% 3% 4%
*k * *
237 121 114 3 82 72 84 32 60 79 67 37 69 72 59
Toronto Maple Leafs 24% 25% 22% 21% 29% 21% 22% 22% 22% 24% 27% 30% 24% 26% 19%
* % * *
218 113 103 2 59 74 85 30 64 82 41 35 58 52 73
Montreal Canadiens 22% 23% 20% 17% 21% 21% 23% 21% 23% 25% 17% 28% 20% 19% 24%
* % * J *
53 35 17 - 11 20 22 15 12 14 11 7 10 19 17
| don’t cheer for a Canadian Hockey Team 5% 7% 3% - 2% 6% 6% 10% 2% 2% 5% 6% 4% 7% 5%
B * % * *
228 84 137 7 52 89 87 39 68 67 53 17 63 71 76
I don’t care /I don't follow hockey atall 23% 17% 27% 55% 18% 26% 23% 27% 25% 20% 22% 14% 22% 25% 25%
A * % * *
1001 484 505 12 281 346 373 146 276 335 243 124 288 280 308
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%




Overall, how closely have you been following the NHL pIayoffs?

Gender EDUCATION Generatlon

Total Male Female Other/Pref 18 34 35-54 Post Sec | Univ Grad GenZ Mlllennlal Gen X Boomer
er not to
answer

C
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1001 433 556 12 226 383 392 42 159 374 426 93 293 297 318
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1001 484 505 12 281 346 373 146 276 335 243 124 288 280 308
476 268 204 4 135 165 177 63 135 164 116 53 150 133 140
Top 2 Box (Net) 48% 55% 40% 32% 48% 48% 47% 43% 49% 49% 48% 43% 52% 48% 45%
B * %k * *
173 108 65 - 36 58 79 16 63 54 39 10 48 53 62
Very closely 17% 22% 13% - 13% 17% 21% 11% 23% 16% 16% 8% 17% 19% 20%
B * %k D * * K K
303 160 140 4 99 107 98 46 72 109 76 44 102 80 78
Somewhat closely 30% 33% 28% 32% 35% 31% 26% 32% 26% 33% 31% 35% 35% 28% 25%
* %k * * N
525 215 301 8 146 182 197 84 142 172 128 71 138 147 168
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 52% 45% 60% 68% 52% 52% 53% 57% 51% 51% 52% 57% 48% 52% 55%
A * %k * *
227 101 125 2 68 78 81 25 67 71 64 36 65 58 69
Not very closely 23% 21% 25% 17% 24% 23% 22% 17% 24% 21% 26% 29% 23% 21% 22%
* %k * *
297 114 176 6 78 103 116 59 74 101 63 36 73 89 100
Not at all closely 30% 24% 35% 52% 28% 30% 31% 40% 27% 30% 26% 29% 25% 32% 32%
A * ¥ * *
1001 484 505 12 281 346 373 146 276 335 243 124 288 280 308
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%




Who are you cheering for in the Stanley Cup Finals?
Gender EDUCATION Generatlon

Total Male Female Other/Pref 18 34 35-54 Post Sec | Univ Grad GenZ Mlllennlal Gen X Boomer
er not to
answer

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1001 433 556 12 226 383 392 42 159 374 426 93 293 297 318
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1001 484 505 12 281 346 373 146 276 335 243 124 288 280 308
94 57 37 - 35 37 23 11 28 27 28 21 37 16 20
Florida Panthers 9% 12% 7% - 12% 11% 6% 8% 10% 8% 11% 17% 13% 6% 6%

** F * MN* MN

574 292 279 3 133 192 249 82 153 201 139 54 141 178 201

Edmonton Oilers 57% 60% 55% 26% 47% 55% 67% 56% 55% 60% 57% 43% 49% 63% 65%
** DE * * KL KL
333 135 189 9 113 118 102 53 95 108 77 49 110 87 87

No opinion 33% 28% 37% 74% 40% 34% 27% 36% 35% 32% 32% 40% 38% 31% 28%

A * %k F * * N
1001 484 505 12 281 346 373 146 276 335 243 124 288 280 308
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%




Who do you think will win the Stanley Cup Finals?
Gender EDUCATION Generatlon

Total Male Female Other/Pref 18 34 35-54 Post Sec | Univ Grad GenZ Mlllennlal Gen X Boomer
er not to
answer

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1001 433 556 12 226 383 392 42 159 374 426 93 293 297 318
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1001 484 505 12 281 346 373 146 276 335 243 124 288 280 308
181 114 66 - 51 75 55 21 47 64 48 25 61 48 46
Florida Panthers 18% 24% 13% - 18% 22% 15% 15% 17% 19% 20% 20% 21% 17% 15%
B * %k F * *
494 242 246 5 123 159 212 73 131 173 116 47 133 140 173
Edmonton Oilers 49% 50% 49% 42% 44% 46% 57% 50% 47% 52% 48% 38% 46% 50% 56%
* %k DE * * K
327 127 193 7 108 112 107 51 98 99 79 52 94 92 89
No opinion 33% 26% 38% 58% 38% 32% 29% 35% 35% 29% 32% 42% 33% 33% 29%
A * %k F * *
1001 484 505 12 281 346 373 146 276 335 243 124 288 280 308
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%




Do you agree or disagree that the Edmonton OiIers should now be considered Canada's Team'-’

Gender EDUCATION Generatlon
Total Male Female Other/Pref 18 34 35-54 Post Sec | Univ Grad GenZ Mlllennlal Gen X Boomer
er not to
answer
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1001 433 556 12 226 383 392 42 159 374 426 93 293 297 318
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1001 484 505 12 281 346 373 146 276 335 243 124 288 280 308
685 332 346 7 172 242 270 99 187 231 168 74 185 203 222
Top 2 Box (Net) 68% 69% 69% 55% 61% 70% 72% 68% 68% 69% 69% 60% 64% 73% 72%
* %k D * *
309 156 151 1 70 103 137 59 83 103 65 27 76 93 113
Strongly agree 31% 32% 30% 11% 25% 30% 37% 40% 30% 31% 27% 22% 26% 33% 37%
* %k D * * KL
375 175 195 5 102 140 134 40 104 128 104 47 109 110 109
Somewhat agree 38% 36% 39% 44% 36% 40% 36% 27% 38% 38% 43% 38% 38% 39% 35%
* %k * *
316 152 159 5 109 104 103 47 89 105 75 50 103 77 86
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 32% 31% 31% 45% 39% 30% 28% 32% 32% 31% 31% 40% 36% 27% 28%
* %k F * *
191 88 99 4 65 56 70 21 53 72 45 29 62 43 58
Somewhat disagree 19% 18% 20% 34% 23% 16% 19% 14% 19% 21% 19% 23% 21% 15% 19%
* %k * *
125 64 60 1 44 48 33 26 36 33 30 21 42 34 28
Strongly disagree 12% 13% 12% 11% 16% 14% 9% 18% 13% 10% 12% 17% 14% 12% 9%
* ¥ F * *
1001 484 505 12 281 346 373 146 276 335 243 124 288 280 308
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%




